07/27/2022
© 2022 CCI All rights reserved. Specifications are subject to change.
Revision 1.8 1
DS-AISGCMFXFT-V1.8-220727
AISG Cable
AISGC-M-F-xFT
DATA SHEET
AISG 1.1 and 2.0 compliant control cables

Flammability UL 1581 VW-1
Ingress Protection IEC 60529:2001, IP67
07/27/2022
© 2022 CCI All rights reserved. Specifications are subject to change.
Revision 1.8 4
DS-AISGCMFXFT-V1.8-220727
AISG Cable
AISGC-M-F-xFT
ORDERING
Parts & Accessories
Part Number Metric Length Approximate
Imperial Length
Male Connector Type Female Connector
Type
AISGC-M-F-9 0.23 m 9 IN 8 Pin Straight 8 Pin Straight
AISGC-M-F-18 0.46 m 18 IN 8 Pin Straight 8 Pin Straight
AISGC-M-F-20 0.50 m 20 IN 8 Pin Straight 8 Pin Straight
AISGC-MRA-FRA-20 0.50 m 20 IN 8 Pin Right Angle 8 Pin Right Angle
AISGC-MRA-FRA-22 0.60 m 22 IN 8 Pin Right Angle 8 Pin Right Angle
AISGC-M-F-27 0.69 m 27 IN 8 Pin Straight 8 Pin Straight
AISGC-MRA-FRA-27 0.69 m 27 IN 8 Pin Right Angle 8 Pin Right Angle
AISGC-MRA-FRA-31 0.79 m 31 IN 8 Pin Right Angle 8 Pin Right Angle
AISGC-M-F-34 0.87 m 34 IN 8 Pin Straight 8 Pin Straight
AISGC-MRA-FRA-36 0.90 m 36 IN 8 Pin Right Angle 8 Pin Right Angle
AISGC-M-FRA-39 1.0 m 39 IN 8 Pin Straight 8 Pin Right Angle
AISGC-MRA-FRA-39 1.0 m 39 IN 8 Pin Right Angle 8 Pin Right Angle
AISGC-M-F-60 1.525 m 60 IN 8 Pin Straight 8 Pin Straight
AISGC-MRA-FRA-66 1.7 m 66 IN 8 Pin Right Angle 8 Pin Right Angle
AISGC-M-F-80 2.0 m 80 IN 8 Pin Straight 8 Pin Straight
AISGC-M-F-10FT 3.0 m 10 FT 8 Pin Straight 8 Pin Straight
AISGC-M-FRA-10FT 3.0 m 10 FT 8 Pin Straight 8 Pin Right Angle
AISGC-DB10-M-F-16FT 3.0 m 10 FT DB15 Straight 8 Pin Straight
AISGC-M-F-16FT 5.0 m 16 FT 8 Pin Straight 8 Pin Straight
AISGC-DB15-M-F-16FT 5.0 m 16 FT DB15 Straight 8 Pin Straight
AISGC-M-F-26FT 8.0 m 26 FT 8 Pin Straight 8 Pin Straight
AISGC-M-F-29.5FT 9.0 m 29.5 FT 8 Pin Straight 8 Pin Straight
AISGC-M-F-33FT 10.0 m 33 FT 8 Pin Straight 8 Pin Straight
AISGC-M-F-49FT 15 m 49 FT 8 Pin Straight 8 Pin Straight
AISGC-M-F-66FT 20.0 m 66 FT 8 Pin Straight 8 Pin Straight
AISGC-M-F-82FT 25.0 m 82 FT 8 Pin Straight 8 Pin Straight
AISGC-M-F-100FT 30.0 m 100 FT 8 Pin Straight 8 Pin Straight
AISGC-M-F-131FT 40.0 m 131 FT 8 Pin Straight 8 Pin Straight